Schedule of EBEvents:

830-9-00
9.00-9:05
9.05-945

945-10-25

I0-25-10:35
I0-35-I-00
I-OO-I-30
I-30-I1I55
I155-12:30

12:30-1.00

Note:
=)

Kegis’rmﬁon & Picture Fun
Welcome

‘/omg Girls: Craft Stations
Older Girls: Dance Session

Q & A Fanel Sessions Al & AZ
‘/omg Girls: Dance Session
Older Girls: Craft Stations

Q & A Fanel Sessions Bl & B2
Girls Dance for Moms

S+ory time with Princess Paige
Ligh+ Tea Farty Lunch

IMPACT Performance

Al g'rls-. Jazzercise

Aduts: Susie Dos Santos

¥ Every Princess Needs A Fairy Godmother

Free Time:

==—a) Loor Prizes

Manicures/Pedicures

——— Photo Booth Fun

Clean UP Begins

*Wemm"t'hrndownhep-wrkw'rk



